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PLEASE REUSE SUPPLIES FROM PREVIOUS SCHOOL YEARS!

UNIT
12 pack
24 pack
12 pack
2 pack
8 pack
12 pack

#2 HB
large

40 gm

120 mL bottle
pair

10 pack

1.5"

2
medium
large
30cm

Additional Items:

2

1
1
1
1

ALL STUDENTS NEED TO BRING:

250 sheets/box
250 mL
pair
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ECOLE DUNLUCE 2024-25
GRADE 2 FRENCH

DESCRIPTION

Crayola Twistable Wax Crayons
Pencil Crayons

Crayola Supertip Washable Markers
Sharpie Marker

Washable Watercolour Paints
QOil Pastels

Dry Erase Markers

Pencils

Erasers

Pencil Case w/Zipper

Pencil Box

Glue Sticks

Elmer's White Glue

Children Scissors

Clear Plastic Sheet Protectors
Hilroy Green Exercise Books
Duo-tangs

Binder

Binder

Ziploc Sandwich Bags

Ziploc Bags

Ruler

Facial Tissue

Hand Sanitizer
Headphones or Earbuds
Water Bottle

Backpack

- indoor FLAT NON-MARKING (NO BLACK SOLES) running shoes
- extra clothing for emergencies and or inclement weather - underwear, socks, t-shirt, pants to be kept in backpack

(pre-sharpened)
(fine line)

(fine point, black)
(with brush)

(black, chisel tip)
(pre-sharpened)
(white)

(plastic)

(5" pointed)
(1/2 page blank, 1/2 page interlined)

(any colour)
(white with clear overlay front cover)

(clear plastic any colour)

(labelled in a large Ziploc bag)
(plastic re-usable)

PLEASE LABEL "EVERYTHING" SUPPLIES, BACKPACKS, LUNCH KITS, WATER BOTTLES, SHOES, BOOTS,
JACKETS, SNOWPANTS AND HEADPHONES.
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